
LOT 8 OF BLUE SKY ESTATES S/D
DESC AS: BEG AT NW COR OF
SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN E 431.60

SCHAPER CRAIG S TRUST AGREEMENT/SCHAPER CARRIE A T
722 SW SINGLETON TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

36-6S-16-04075-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

36616.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/11/2024 JB 10.79 102,505 0 0 102,505

STANDARD
3

269,908
24,280

102,505
396,693

0
396,693

HX HB VX 56,411
340,282
396,693

0

396,693

1361/2235 3/02/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAIG S & CARRIE A SC

CRAIG S & CARRIE A 

1349/1633 12/11/2017 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLUE SKY TIMBER-LAND 

CRAIG S & CARRIE A 
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000053636 Generator 07/22/2025

000049240 Mobile Home 02/19/2024

000043422 Storage Building 19,622 12/21/2021

2025HX Base Yr

722 SW SINGLETON TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 2,356 113.5000 116.90 275,416 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2025 2,356 269,908

2,356 2,356 269,908

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,10] E76 S31 W76 N31 $
.

BAS
2025

76

31

76

31

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 17,280

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

24,280

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 102,505


